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Note: GPM readings are automated instantaneous readings at 3:00 AM daily. Discharge gallons are recorded higher than extraction due to higher DO levels.

1/3/11 - Extraction and treatment at Maple was shut down.




PALL LIFE SCIENCES
MAPLE AREA TREATMENT FACILITY
MASS REDUCTION

Month of:
Jan-11
MASS REDUCTION
UNIT "E"
TW-19 | Tw-19 | Daiy | Running
TW-19 14 14 14 Total
Well TW-19 ! Y . 1,4
Dioxane | Dioxane] Dioxane .
Gallons GPM Dioxane
Puraed PPB Pounds | Pounds Pound

¢ ounds
Sat-1/1/11 72548 50 879 0.53 0.53 1,221.5
Sun-1/2/11 72012 50 879 0.53 0.53 1,222.1
Mon-1/3/11 26249 50 799 0.18 0.18 1,222.2
Tue-1/4/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Wed-1/5/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Thu-1/6/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Fri-1/7/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sat-1/8/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sun-1/9/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Mon-1/10/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Tue-1/11/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Wed-1/12/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Thu-1/13/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Fri-1/14/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sat-1/15/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sun-1/16/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Mon-1/17/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Tue-1/18M11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Wed-1/19/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Thu-1/20111 0 0 799 1,222.2
Fri-1/21/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sat-1/221M11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sun-1/23/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Mon-1/24/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Tue-1/25/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Wed-1/26/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Thu-1/27M11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Fri-1/28/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sat-1/29/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Sun-1/30/11 0 0 799 1,222.2
Mon-1/31/11 0 0 799 1,222

AVERAGES 5 804 0.412 0.4

TOTALS 170,809 1 1.2 1,222




